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Schedule
9:30 Welcome Coff ee
10:00 Introduction
10:15 Paola Rumore (Turin): Locke in der Thomasius-

Tradition
11:15 Felix Waldmann (Cambridge): German rea-

dings of the Two Treatises in the 18th century
12:30 Lunch at the ZiF
13:30 Michael Jaworzyn (Edinburgh):  Freedom, 

Power, and Substance: The Reception of Locke 
in Feuerlein and his Students

14:30 Theodor Berwe (Mainz): The Early Reception of 
Locke in German Periodica and Lexica

15:30 Coff ee and Cakes
15:50 Conclusion and 

Where To Next
16:30 End of the Event

Participants

Prof. Thomas Ahnert Edinburgh thomas.ahnert@ed.ac.uk
Theodor Berwe Mainz tberwe@uni-mainz.de
Dr. Michael Jaworzyn Edinburgh Michael.Jaworzyn@ed.ac.uk
Dr. Lore Knapp Bielefeld lore.knapp@uni-bielefeld.de
Prof. Dr. Konstantin Pollok Mainz kpollok@uni-mainz.de
Prof. Dr. Paola Rumore Turin paola.rumore@unito.it
Dr. Felix Waldmann Cambridge few23@cam.ac.uk

Dr. Michael Walschots Halle michael.walschots@phil.uni-halle.de

Kontakt: lisa.niermann@uni-bielefeld.de


